Family Datasheet |  MS Series Switches
Meraki MS Series Switches
Cisco Meraki offers a broad range of switches, built from the
ground up to be easy to manage without compromising any
of the power and flexibility traditionally found in traditional
enterprise-class switches.
Meraki access & aggregation switches are all managed
through an elegant, intuitive cloud interface, freeing

MS225 Series Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS250 Series Power Supply (1), System fans (2), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS350 Series Stacking cable (1), Power Supply (1), system fans (2), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS390 Series Power Supply (1), System fans (3), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS410 Series Power Supply (1), System fans (2), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
MS425 Series Power Supply (1), System fans (3), Mounting screw kit, Getting started insert
Included In the Box
Optional Accessories
DESCRIPTION ACCESSORY SUPPORTED MODELS
Power cable MA-PWR-CORD-US
MA-PWR-CORD-EU
MA-PWR-CORD-UK
MA-PWR-CORD-AU
All models
External Power Supply
DC 54V/1.67A, 90W, MA-PWR-90WAC
DC 12V/2.5A, 30W, MA-PWR-30WAC
MS120-8, MS120-8-LP
250W Power Supply MA-PWR-250WAC MS250-24, MS250-48, MS350-24, MS350-48, MS410 models, MS425 models
640W Power Supply MA-PWR-640WAC MS250-24LP, MS250-48LP, MS350-24P, MS350-48LP
1025W Power Supply MA-PWR-1025WAC MS250-24FP, MS250-48FP, MS350-24X, MS350-48FP
350W Power Supply MA-PWR-350WAC MS390-24HW, MS390-48HW
715W Power Supply MA-PWR-715WAC MS390 models
1100W Power Supply MA-PWR-1100WAC MS390 models
Meraki  Stacking Cable, 0.5 Meter MA-CBL-40G-50CM All MS210, MS225, MS250, MS350, MS410 models, MS425 models
Meraki  Stacking Cable, 1 Meter MA-CBL-40G-1M All MS210, MS225, MS250, MS350, MS410 models, MS425 models
Meraki MS switches support SFP/SFP+/QSFP+ optic accessories for high-speed connectivity. Meraki offers a variety of GbE, 10GbE and 40GbE
accessories. Full specifications and compatibility information is available in the Meraki Accessories datasheet: https://meraki.cisco.com/lib/pdf/
meraki_datasheet_sfp.pdf
Cisco Systems, Inc.  |  500 Terry A. Francois Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94158  |  (415) 432-1000  |  sales@meraki.com10
Optional Accessories
DESCRIPTION ACCESSORY SUPPORTED MODELS
Meraki  Stacking Cable, 3 Meter MA-CBL-40G-3M All MS210, MS225, MS250, MS350, MS410 models, MS425 models
16K System Fan MA-FAN-16K MS350-24, MS350-24P, MS350-48, MS350-48LP, MS350-48FP, MS410 models
18K System Fan MA-FAN-18K MS350-24X, MS425 Series
StackPower Cables MA-CBL-SPWR-30CM
MA-CBL-SPWR-150CM
MS390 models
Stacking Cables
MA-CBL-120G-50CM
MA-CBL-120G-1M
MA-CBL-120G-3M
MS390 models
8 x 1/10G SFP+ Uplink Module MA-MOD-8x10G MS390 models
4 x 1/10G SFP+ Uplink Module MA-MOD-4x10G MS390 models
2 x 40G QSFP+ Uplink Module MA-MOD-2x40G MS390 models
16K2 System Fan MA-FAN-16K2 MS390 models
Meraki MS switches support SFP/SFP+/QSFP+ optic accessories for high-speed connectivity. Meraki offers a variety of GbE, 10GbE and 40GbE
accessories. Full specifications and compatibility information is available in the Meraki Accessories datasheet: https://meraki.cisco.com/lib/pdf/meraki_
datasheet_sfp.pdf
Cisco Systems, Inc.  |  500 Terry A. Francois Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94158  |  (415) 432-1000  |  sales@meraki.com11